

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12203/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2004 in SA No. 3219/1979
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHEDI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALOO DEVI & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Sheel, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to Mr. Ramjee, Respondent No.2.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master